Getranke
Red Bull 0,25

Red Bull Sugarfree 0,25
Coca Cola 0,5

Coca Cola Zero 0,5
Coca Cola Light 0,5
Almdudler 0,5

Hakuma diverse Sorten

Kaffee

Espresso/Macchiato
Cappucino
Verlangerter

Cafe Latte

Espresso Doppio
Doppio Macchiato
Tee diverse Sorten
Kakao

Affogato

CAFE VIERA

2,30
2,30
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
2,90

2,20
2,50
2,40
2,70
3,60
3,60
1,45
2,40
3,20

BY EUREST

Offnungszeiten
Mo-Do | 11-15 Uhr
Freitag 1 11-14:30

Voslauer Prickelnd 0,5
Voéslauer Mild 0,5
Voslauer Ohne 0,5
Johannisbeer gespr. 0,5
Apfelsaft gespr. 0,5

Fuze Ice Tea div. 0,5

SiiRes
Torte Stk.

Petit Four Stk.
Tartufo Stk.

Eis-Greissler Eis
1 Kugel

2 Kugeln
3 Kugeln
4 Kugeln
Eisbox Klein
Eisbox Grof
Eiskaffee

Alle Angaben in EURO und inkl. MwSt.

1,30
1,30
1,30
1,50
1,50
1,50

2,50
1,00
0,80

1,60
3,00
4,20
5,20
8,00
13,50
4,90



